
Luftgewehr - Meister

alle Klassen

1. Reichenberger Daniela         SG Dorflinde Surheim             99 99 99 96 Ringe

2. Schindler Franz               SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         99 95 95 95 94 91 Ringe

3. Eisl Hans                     SG Eichenlaub Strass             98 98 97 97 97 97 97 96 Ringe

4. Hinterreiter Eva Maria        SG Ulrichshoegl                  98 96 96 95 Ringe

5. Hoeglauer Hubert              SG Ulrichshoegl                  97 96 96 94 94 91 Ringe

6. Edfelder Josef jun            SG Ulrichshoegl                  97 96 95 95 94 94 94 94 Ringe

7. Hobelsberger Monika           SG Dorflinde Surheim             97 96 95 95 94 Ringe

8. Gaugler Bernhard              SG Dorflinde Surheim             96 96 94 94 93 Ringe

9. Hocheder Georg                SG Ulrichshoegl                  96 95 95 94 Ringe

10. Kern Simon                    SG Dorflinde Surheim             96 95 93 90 Ringe

11. Wolfgruber Bernadette         SG Eichenlaub Strass             96 94 93 92 90 88 86 Ringe

12. Nitzinger Sylvia              SG Ulrichshoegl                  96 90 88 Ringe

13. Eisl Josef                    SG Eichenlaub Strass             95 95 93 92 92 91 91 Ringe

14. Unterreiner Tobias            SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         95 93 93 92 Ringe

15. Staller Andrea                SG Höglwörth-Anger               95 93 90 Ringe

16. Moosleitner Florian           SG Almenrausch Perach            95 93 Ringe

17. Eisl Regina                   SG Eichenlaub Strass             95 92 92 92 91 91 90 88 Ringe

18. Stubhann Ferdinand            SG Dorflinde Surheim             95 91 89 86 Ringe

19. Reichart Dominik              SG Dorflinde Surheim             95 90 90 Ringe

20. Michl Lotte                   SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         95 90 Ringe

21. Hoeglauer Franz sen           SG Ulrichshoegl                  94 94 90 86 Ringe

22. Wolfgruber Johann             SG Eichenlaub Strass             94 93 93 92 91 Ringe

23. Wolfgruber Fanny              SG Eichenlaub Strass             94 93 93 92 88 Ringe

24. Steinbacher Veronika          SG Höglwörth-Anger               94 93 Ringe

25. Kittl Ludwig jun.             SG Dorflinde Surheim             94 92 91 87 Ringe

26. Menzl Peter                   SG Almenrausch Perach            94 92 91 Ringe

27. Haensch Stefanie              SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         94 92 89 Ringe

28. Huber Helmut                  SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         94 91 Ringe

29. Unterreiner Andreas           SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         94 89 Ringe

30. Eckart Albert                 SG Höglwörth-Anger               93 93 93 92 92 Ringe

31. Koch Robert                   SG Ulrichshoegl                  93 93 92 91 90 88 Ringe

32. Hinterreiter Franz            SG Ulrichshoegl                  93 92 91 91 88 Ringe

33. Eschlberger Susanne           SG Ulrichshoegl                  93 89 89 87 Ringe

34. Klinger Elisabeth             SG Höglwörth-Anger               93 82 75 Ringe

35. Koch Barbara                  SG Ulrichshoegl                  92 92 92 91 89 87 87 Ringe

36. Baumgartner Georg sen         SG Eichenlaub Strass             92 91 90 86 86 Ringe

37. Leppertinger Monika           SG Dorflinde Surheim             92 91 87 87 Ringe

38. Walkner Alois                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  92 90 89 89 85 Ringe

39. Schell Bernhard               SG Almenrausch Perach            92 90 89 Ringe

40. Seidl Christoph               SG Dorflinde Surheim             92 90 88 Ringe
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41. Schindler Birgit              SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         92 89 85 80 Ringe

42. Fritzenwenger Alois           SG Almenrausch Perach            91 91 91 90 Ringe

43. Unterreiner Christian         SG Eichenlaub Strass             91 91 Ringe

44. Edfelder Peter                SG Ulrichshoegl                  91 90 90 88 Ringe

45. Resch Martin                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             91 90 Ringe

46. Allerberger Heini             SG Höglwörth-Anger               91 89 84 83 Ringe

47. Haensch Irmgard               SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         91 87 83 Ringe

48. Eisl Simon                    SG Eichenlaub Strass             91 84 81 Ringe

49. Kriechbaumer Alois            SG Eichenlaub Strass             90 89 88 Ringe

50. Kaestl Bianca                 SG Almenrausch Perach            90 89 81 Ringe

51. Swoboda Lisa                  SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         90 88 86 84 Ringe

52. Unterreiner Johann            SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         90 88 Ringe

53. Zaha Erhard                   SG Höglwörth-Anger               90 87 86 Ringe

54. Friesenegger Rosamaria        SG Ulrichshoegl                  90 83 78 Ringe

55. Thiel Christian               SG Dorflinde Surheim             90 82 Ringe

56. Eisl Lisa-Marie               SG Eichenlaub Strass             90 80 Ringe

57. Streitwieser Barbara          SG Dorflinde Surheim             89 82 Ringe

58. Hocheder Ernst                SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         88 88 83 Ringe

59. Schindler Alfred              SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         88 87 87 86 85 Ringe

60. Schweiger Rudolf              SG Almenrausch Perach            88 87 86 86 Ringe

61. Kriechbaumer Susanne          SG Eichenlaub Strass             88 87 86 85 Ringe

62. Swoboda Erika                 SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         88 84 84 84 Ringe

63. Hoeglauer Maria               SG Ulrichshoegl                  88 84 77 Ringe

64. Gaugler Irmgard               SG Dorflinde Surheim             88 84 Ringe

65. Aicher Maximilian             SG Dorflinde Surheim             87 86 Ringe

66. Prantler Stefan               SG Almenrausch Perach            86 85 82 79 Ringe

67. Wolfgruber Gertraud           SG Eichenlaub Strass             86 84 75 Ringe

68. Streitwieser Andrea           SG Dorflinde Surheim             86 83 Ringe

69. Huber Josef                   SG Ulrichshoegl                  85 82 79 79 75 Ringe

70. Tschakert Katharina           SG Höglwörth-Anger               85 82 Ringe

71. Gaugler Albert                SG Dorflinde Surheim             85 79 Ringe

72. Graspointner Alois            SG Höglwörth-Anger               85 79 Ringe

73. Rimboeck Patrick              SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         85 77 Ringe

74. Fritzenwenger Monika          SG Almenrausch Perach            84 84 83 Ringe

75. Streibl Inge                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             84 84 Ringe

76. Ranninger Andreas             SG Ulrichshoegl                  84 79 Ringe

77. Frauenlob Ramona              SG Ulrichshoegl                  84 71 Ringe

78. Theissig Doris                SG Ulrichshoegl                  83 83 82 79 Ringe

79. Rimboeck Andrea               SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         83 82 Ringe

80. Hinterreiter Stefan jun.      SG Dorflinde Surheim             83 81 Ringe

81. Pauli Andreas                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  82 82 Ringe

82. Mangs Christoph               SG Eichenlaub Strass             82 80 Ringe

83. Pischinger Resi               SG Dorflinde Surheim             82 77 Ringe

84. Danzer Werner                 SG Almenrausch Perach            81 80 75 Ringe

85. Gschwendner Maria             SG Dorflinde Surheim             81 77 76 72 Ringe
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86. Mussner Edith                 SG Dorflinde Surheim             80 77 72 Ringe

87. Huber Andreas                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  80 71 67 66 65 62 Ringe

88. Gassner Angelika              SG Dorflinde Surheim             79 72 Ringe

89. Weibhauser Manuel             SG Dorflinde Surheim             79 65 Ringe

90. Kamml Erna                    SG Dorflinde Surheim             78 76 Ringe

91. Nitzinger Martin              SG Ulrichshoegl                  78 76 Ringe

92. Wisbacher Franz               SG Ulrichshoegl                  78 74 70 70 Ringe

93. Pischinger Lorenz             SG Dorflinde Surheim             77 77 Ringe

94. Starzer Leonhard              SG Dorflinde Surheim             76 65 Ringe

95. Edfelder Markus               SG Ulrichshoegl                  76 49 Ringe

96. Kiontke Sonja                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  75 75 Ringe

97. Strohmaier Ramona             SG Almenrausch Perach            75 72 67 Ringe

98. Ploessl Matthias sen          SG Eichenlaub Strass             73 54 Ringe

99. Grundner Peter                SG Ulrichshoegl                  72 69 Ringe

100. Tschakert Anna                SG Höglwörth-Anger               72 64 Ringe

101. Tafaj Romano                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             71 71 Ringe

102. Theiss Andrea                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  71 64 Ringe

103. Hogger Sophia                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  70 66 Ringe

104. Onasch Torsten                SG Dorflinde Surheim             70 65 60 Ringe

105. Wolfgruber Hansi jun.         SG Eichenlaub Strass             69 69 66 Ringe

106. Nau Daniel                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  69 65 Ringe

107. Reiter Jakob                  SG Ulrichshoegl                  69 61 Ringe

108. Krug Elisabeth                SG Ulrichshoegl                  61 59 Ringe

109. Hogger Magdalena              SG Ulrichshoegl                  61 55 Ringe

110. Mertl Nadine                  SG Almenrausch Perach            55 53 Ringe

111. Post Lukas                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  54 49 Ringe

112. Schreiner Christian           SG Dorflinde Surheim             53 48 Ringe

113. Maxheim Jenny                 SG Almenrausch Perach            51 48 Ringe

114. Geisler Christoph             SG Almenrausch Perach            50 41 Ringe

115. Liessel Anja                  SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         46 40 Ringe

116. Braeuer Manuel                SG Ulrichshoegl                  42 42 Ringe

LG-Aufgelegt - Meister

alle Klassen

1. Wurdak Georg                  SG Almenrausch Perach            98 97 96 94 91 Ringe

2. Friesenegger Benno            SG Ulrichshoegl                  97 97 95 93 92 Ringe

3. Hogger Franz                  SG Almenrausch Perach            97 97 94 94 93 92 Ringe

4. Mende Hans                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  96 94 94 93 90 90 Ringe

5. Kern Johann                   SG Dorflinde Surheim             95 95 Ringe

6. Goetzinger Johann             SG Ulrichshoegl                  95 92 Ringe

7. Danzer Kathi                  SG Almenrausch Perach            94 94 87 Ringe

8. Zimprich Johanna              SG Ulrichshoegl                  94 92 91 89 Ringe
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9. Reiser Karl                   SG Höglwörth-Anger               93 92 91 Ringe

10. Kaestl Hans                   SG Almenrausch Perach            92 87 85 81 Ringe

11. Wolff Kurt                    SG Eichenlaub Strass             91 88 88 87 84 82 Ringe

12. Tschakert Herbert             SG Höglwörth-Anger               90 89 Ringe

13. Selzer Walter                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  89 89 83 Ringe

14. Forreiter Werner              SG Höglwörth-Anger               89 86 Ringe

15. Danzer Erwin                  SG Almenrausch Perach            87 85 80 Ringe

16. Zimprich Ernst                SG Ulrichshoegl                  87 81 80 78 Ringe

17. Aschauer Lorenz               SG Höglwörth-Anger               87 77 Ringe

18. Wieberger Werner              SG Almenrausch Perach            87 76 Ringe

19. Niederauer Alois              SG Ulrichshoegl                  85 76 Ringe

20. Rötzer Michael                SG Dorflinde Surheim             83 79 Ringe

21. Kern Erika                    SG Dorflinde Surheim             82 82 Ringe

22. Goetzinger Berta              SG Ulrichshoegl                  74 66 Ringe

23. Abfalter Heini                SG Ulrichshoegl                  64 59 Ringe

Luftpistole - Meister

alle Klassen

1. Neuhaus Susanne               SG Eichenlaub Strass             97 92 89 87 Ringe

2. Steuer Andreas                SG Ulrichshoegl                  96 95 95 94 94 92 91 90 Ringe

3. Altbauer Regina               SG Ulrichshoegl                  96 95 93 92 Ringe

4. Schuh Wolfgang                SG Ulrichshoegl                  96 94 92 91 91 89 86 86 Ringe

5. Prechtl Josef                 SG Dorflinde Surheim             96 89 88 86 Ringe

6. Steiner Sylvia                SG Ulrichshoegl                  95 94 Ringe

7. Liessel Georg                 SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         94 92 92 91 91 89 85 80 Ringe

8. Geigl Rupert                  SG Almenrausch Perach            93 87 86 Ringe

9. Ließel Philipp                SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         92 92 89 88 87 82 Ringe

10. Jaksch Gerhard                SG Ulrichshoegl                  91 91 89 89 89 88 88 88 Ringe

11. Dietl Peter                   SG Dorflinde Surheim             91 89 88 86 86 Ringe

12. Eder Rosalie                  SG Eichenlaub Strass             91 89 88 82 Ringe

13. Neuer Anton                   SG Ulrichshoegl                  91 88 86 85 82 81 Ringe

14. Streibl Helmut                SG Dorflinde Surheim             91 88 83 Ringe

15. Dietl Stefan                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             91 86 86 81 77 Ringe

16. Mertl Peter                   SG Almenrausch Perach            91 86 85 83 Ringe

17. Naumann Andreas               SG Höglwörth-Anger               90 89 86 Ringe

18. Eckart Albert                 SG Höglwörth-Anger               90 85 82 80 75 Ringe

19. Haensch Maximilian            SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         89 89 88 79 79 76 Ringe

20. Quaiser Tobias                SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         89 87 82 79 Ringe

21. Dietl Johann                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             89 85 77 Ringe

22. Feil Robert                   SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         89 80 Ringe

23. Feil Paul                     SG Eichenlaub Strass             88 84 81 Ringe

24. Karg Thomas                   SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         88 84 77 Ringe

Preisschießen mit Luftgewehr und Luftpistole zum 100-jährigen Jubiläum 2009



25. Friesenegger Gerhard          SG Ulrichshoegl                  88 81 Ringe

26. Burgthaler Markus             SG Almenrausch Perach            87 86 82 82 Ringe

27. Hafner Josef                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             85 76 Ringe

28. Geigl Martin sen              SG Almenrausch Perach            84 79 Ringe

29. Kaestl Markus                 SG Almenrausch Perach            83 74 69 Ringe

30. Reichl Edi                    SG Almenrausch Perach            81 80 Ringe

31. Holzner Georg                 SG Eichenlaub Strass             80 78 77 75 74 71 67 Ringe

32. Staller Josef                 SG Höglwörth-Anger               80 76 Ringe

33. Haensch Simon                 SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         80 66 53 Ringe

34. Wolff Michael                 SG Eichenlaub Strass             79 78 77 76 72 72 Ringe

35. Menzl Peter                   SG Almenrausch Perach            79 75 Ringe

36. Feil Andreas                  SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         77 73 Ringe

37. Eder Franz                    SG Eichenlaub Strass             76 75 Ringe

38. Nau Daniel                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  75 74 Ringe

39. Streibl Robert                SG Dorflinde Surheim             73 66 Ringe

40. Aigner Christian              SG Ulrichshoegl                  72 68 Ringe

41. Heintze Sebastian             SG Ulrichshoegl                  66 64 Ringe

42. Post Lukas                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  61 56 Ringe

Luftgewehr - Blattl

alle Klassen

1. Pischinger Resi               SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

2. Reichart Dominik              SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

3. Eschlberger Susanne           SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

4. Kaestl Bianca                 SG Almenrausch Perach            - Teiler

5. Graspointner Alois            SG Höglwörth-Anger               - Teiler

6. Eckart Albert                 SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - - Teiler

7. Frauenlob Ramona              SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

8. Wolfgruber Bernadette         SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

9. Leppertinger Monika           SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - Teiler

10. Hinterreiter Eva Maria        SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

11. Hoeglauer Franz sen           SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

12. Gaugler Bernhard              SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

13. Reichenberger Daniela         SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

14. Edfelder Josef jun            SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

15. Eisl Hans                     SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

16. Kittl Ludwig jun.             SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

17. Baumgartner Georg sen         SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

18. Schindler Franz               SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - - Teiler

19. Wolfgruber Johann             SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

20. Hoeglauer Hubert              SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

21. Stubhann Ferdinand            SG Dorflinde Surheim             
- - - Teiler

2,80
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9,70 42,90 64,30
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25,20 34,20 38,60

26,30 46,50 73,10

27,30 64,40 80,50

27,50 27,70 30,30

28,10 35,60 42,70

33,20 74,20 97,70

33,30 55,40 97,30

34,90 46,10 63,80

37,20 70,70 71,90

39,30 44,70 47,40

39,70 66,10 85,00



22. Haensch Stefanie              SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - - Teiler

23. Unterreiner Christian         SG Eichenlaub Strass             - Teiler

24. Friesenegger Rosamaria        SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

25. Resch Martin                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

26. Hocheder Georg                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

27. Wolfgruber Fanny              SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - Teiler

28. Moosleitner Florian           SG Almenrausch Perach            - - Teiler

29. Klinger Elisabeth             SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - Teiler

30. Aicher Maximilian             SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

31. Hobelsberger Monika           SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

32. Nitzinger Sylvia              SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

33. Koch Robert                   SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

34. Kern Simon                    SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

35. Allerberger Heini             SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - - Teiler

36. Theissig Doris                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

37. Haensch Irmgard               SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - - Teiler

38. Eisl Josef                    SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

39. Ranninger Andreas             SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

40. Schindler Alfred              SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - - Teiler

41. Hogger Sophia                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

42. Fritzenwenger Monika          SG Almenrausch Perach            - Teiler

43. Schell Bernhard               SG Almenrausch Perach            - - Teiler

44. Swoboda Erika                 SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - - Teiler

45. Streitwieser Barbara          SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

46. Edfelder Peter                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

47. Koch Barbara                  SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

48. Huber Andreas                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

49. Staller Andrea                SG Höglwörth-Anger               - Teiler

50. Eisl Regina                   SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

51. Hocheder Ernst                SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - Teiler

52. Steinbacher Veronika          SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - Teiler

53. Kriechbaumer Alois            SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - - Teiler

54. Gassner Angelika              SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

55. Schweiger Rudolf              SG Almenrausch Perach            - Teiler

56. Menzl Peter                   SG Almenrausch Perach            - - Teiler

57. Fritzenwenger Alois           SG Almenrausch Perach            - - - Teiler

58. Thiel Christian               SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

59. Unterreiner Tobias            SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - Teiler

60. Unterreiner Johann            SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - Teiler

61. Michl Lotte                   SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - Teiler

62. Hinterreiter Franz            SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

63. Nitzinger Martin              SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

64. Mangs Christoph               SG Eichenlaub Strass             - Teiler

65. Walkner Alois                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  
- Teiler
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66. Liessel Anja                  SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - Teiler

67. Kriechbaumer Susanne          SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - Teiler

68. Post Lukas                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

69. Mussner Edith                 SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

70. Pischinger Lorenz             SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

71. Hoeglauer Maria               SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

LG-Aufgelegt - Blattl

alle Klassen

1. Danzer Kathi                  SG Almenrausch Perach            - - - Teiler

2. Niederauer Alois              SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

3. Tschakert Herbert             SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - - Teiler

4. Hogger Franz                  SG Almenrausch Perach            - - Teiler

5. Kaestl Hans                   SG Almenrausch Perach            - - - Teiler

6. Reiser Karl                   SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - - Teiler

7. Friesenegger Benno            SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

8. Wurdak Georg                  SG Almenrausch Perach            - - - Teiler

9. Mende Hans                    SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

10. Zimprich Johanna              SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

11. Kern Johann                   SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

12. Aschauer Lorenz               SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - Teiler

13. Forreiter Werner              SG Höglwörth-Anger               - - - Teiler

14. Kern Erika                    SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - Teiler

15. Selzer Walter                 SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

16. Wolff Kurt                    SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - Teiler

17. Goetzinger Johann             SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

18. Abfalter Heini                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - Teiler

Luftpistole - Blattl

alle Klassen

1. Steuer Andreas                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

2. Holzner Georg                 SG Eichenlaub Strass             - - Teiler

3. Prechtl Josef                 SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - Teiler

4. Liessel Georg                 SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - Teiler

5. Quaiser Tobias                SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - Teiler

6. Altbauer Regina               SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

7. Schuh Wolfgang                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - - - Teiler

8. Feil Robert                   SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - Teiler

9. Ließel Philipp                SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - Teiler

10. Jaksch Gerhard                SG Ulrichshoegl                  
- - - Teiler
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11. Eder Rosalie                  SG Eichenlaub Strass             - Teiler

12. Dietl Stefan                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             - - - Teiler

13. Haensch Simon                 SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - Teiler

14. Staller Josef                 SG Höglwörth-Anger               - Teiler

15. Haensch Maximilian            SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - - - Teiler

16. Geigl Rupert                  SG Almenrausch Perach            - Teiler

17. Streibl Robert                SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler

18. Reichl Edi                    SG Almenrausch Perach            - Teiler

19. Naumann Andreas               SG Höglwörth-Anger               - Teiler

20. Neuer Anton                   SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

21. Mertl Peter                   SG Almenrausch Perach            - - Teiler

22. Wolff Michael                 SG Eichenlaub Strass             - Teiler

23. Feil Paul                     SG Eichenlaub Strass             - Teiler

24. Karg Thomas                   SG Edelweiss Adelstetten         - Teiler

25. Steiner Sylvia                SG Ulrichshoegl                  - Teiler

26. Neuhaus Susanne               SG Eichenlaub Strass             - Teiler

27. Dietl Johann                  SG Dorflinde Surheim             - Teiler298,30
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